AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/07/2021

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

ONO O WN P

Pos

O~NO U WN P

Olimpiadi Tokyo 2020 (Tokyo, JPN) - 5° Day

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Semifinals

Atleta

Kolesnikov Kliment
Dressel Caeleb Remel
Miressi Alessandro
Hwang Sunwoo
Popovici David
Chalmers Kyle
Nemeth Nandor
Grousset Maxime
Barna Andrej

Minakov Andrei

Apple Zachary
Ceccon Thomas
Whittle Jacob Henry
Liendo Edwards Joshua Ismael
Kisil Yuri

Mityukov Roman

RUS
USA
ITA

KOR
ROU
AUS
HUN
FRA
SRB
RUS
USA
ITA

GBR
CAN
CAN
Sul

Anno Societa

2000
1996
1998
2003
2004
1998
1999
1999
1998
2002
1997
2001
2004
2002
1995
2000

ROC Comitato Olimpico Russo
USA United States

ITA ltalia

KOR Republic Of Korea

ROU Romania

AUS Australia

HUN Hungary

FRA France

SRB Serbia

ROC Comitato Olimpico Russo
USA United States

ITA Italia

GBR Great Britain

CAN Canada

CAN Canada

SUI Switzerland

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Final

Atleta

Titmus Ariarne

Haughey Siobhan Bernadette
Oleksiak Penny

Yang Junxuan

Ledecky Kathleen
Seemanova Barbora
Pellegrini Federica

Wilson Madison

Atleta

Milak Kristof

Honda Tomoru

Burdisso Federico
Kenderesi Tamas

Le Clos Chad Guy Bertrand
Gomes De Deus Leonardo
Bentz Gunnar

Chmielewski Krzysztof

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

AUS
HKG
CAN
CHN
USA
CZE
ITA

AUS

Anno Societa

2000
1997
2000
2002
1997
2000
1988
1994

AUS Australia

HKG Hong Kong
CAN Canada

CHN China

USA United States
CZE Czech Republic
ITA ltalia

AUS Australia

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi - Final

HUN
JPN
ITA
HUN
RSA
BRA
USA
POL

Anno Societa

2000
2001
2001
1996
1992
1991
1996
2004

HUN Hungary
JPN Japan

ITA Italia

HUN Hungary
RSA Sud Africa
BRA Brazil

USA United States
POL Poland

EIDV%NI

Tempo

004711
00'47"23
00'47"52
00'47"56
00'47"72
00'47"80
00'47"81
00'47"82
00'47"94
00'48"03
00'48"04
00'48"05
00'48"11
00'48"19
00'48"31
00'48"53

Tempo

01'53"50
01'53"92
01'54"70
01'55"01
01'55"21
01'55"45
01'55"91
01'56"39

Tempo

01'51"25
01'53"73
01'54"45
01'54"52
01'54"93
01'55"19
01'55"46
01'55"88

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

987
979
961
959
949
945
944
943
936
931
931
930
927
922
915
903

Pti

986
975
955
947
943
937
926
914

Pti

986
922
905
903
894
888
882
872
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/07/2021

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNE

Pos

ONO U WN PP

Atleta

Zhang Yufei

Flickinger Hali

Kapas Boglarka

Smith Regan Elisabeth
Yu Liyan

Throssell Brianna
Chimrova Svetlana
Thomas Alys Margaret
Hasegawa Suzuka
Stephens Laura Kathleen
Monteiro Ana Catarina
Bach Helena Rosendahl
Hentke Franziska
Tacyildiz Defne

Rule Remedy

Avila Mancia Julimar Cecilia

Atleta
Stubblety Cook Zac

Wilby James Alexander Hanson

Kamminga Arno
Fink Nicolas
Mattsson Matti
Mura Ryuya
Chupkov Anton
Persson Erik
Prigoda Kirill

Sato Shoma
Balandin Dmitriy
Viquerat Antoine
Murdoch Ross
Wilson Matthew
Epitropov Lyubomir
Sidlauskas Andrius

Atleta

Ohashi Yui

Walsh Alexandra
Douglass Katherine
Wood Abbie Louise
Yu Yiting

Pickrem Sydney
Hosszu Katinka
Wilson Alicia

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

CHN
USA
HUN
USA
CHN
AUS
RUS
GBR
JPN

GBR
POR
DEN
GER
TUR
PHI

HON

AUS
GBR
NED
USA
FIN
JPN
RUS
SWE
RUS
JPN
KAZ
FRA
GBR
AUS
BUL
LTU

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine - Final

JPN

USA
USA
GBR
CHN
CAN
HUN
GBR

Olimpiadi Tokyo 2020 (Tokyo, JPN) - 5° Day

RISULTATI

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine - Semifinals

Anno Societa

1998 CHN China

1994 USA United States
1993 HUN Hungary
2002 USA United States
2000 CHN China

1996 AUS Australia

1996 ROC Comitato Olimpico Russo

1990 GBR Great Britain
2000 JPN Japan

1999 GBR Great Britain
1993 POR Portugal
2000 DEN Denmark
1989 GER Germany
2003 TUR Turkiye
1996 PHI Philippines
1997 HON Honduras

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi - Semifinals

Anno Societa

1999 AUS Australia
1993 GBR Great Britain
1995 NED Netherlands
1993 USA United States
1993 FIN Finland

1996 JPN Japan

1997 ROC Comitato Olimpico Russo

1994 SWE Sweden

1995 ROC Comitato Olimpico Russo

2001 JPN Japan

1995 KAZ Kazakhistan
1998 FRA France
1994 GBR Great Britain
1998 AUS Australia
1999 BUL Bulgaria
1997 LTU Lithuania

Anno Societa

1995 JPN Japan

2001 USA United States
2001 USA United States
1999 GBR Great Britain
2005 CHN China

1997 CAN Canada
1989 HUN Hungary
2000 GBR Great Britain

EIDV%NI

Tempo

02'04"89
02'06"23
02'06"59
02'06"64
02'07"04
02'08"41
02'08"62
02'09"07
02'09"42
02'09"49
02'09"82
02'10"05
02'10"89
02'11"27
02'12"89
02'16"38

Tempo

02'07"35
02'07"91
02'07"99
02'08"00
02'08"22
02'08"27
02'08"54
02'08"76
02'08"88
02'09"04
02'09"22
02'09"97
02'09"97
02'10"10
02'10"33
02'10"69

Tempo

02'08"52
02'08"65
02'09"04
02'09"15
02'09"57
02'10"05
02'12"38
02'12"86

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

927
898
890
889
881
853
849
840
833
832
826
821
805
799
770
712

Pti

971
958
956
956
951
950
944
939
937
933
929
913
913
911
906
898

Pti

945
942
933
931
922
912
864
855
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/07/2021

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Pos

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

16

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Olimpiadi Tokyo 2020 (Tokyo, JPN) - 5° Day

RISULTATI

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Final

Atleta

Ledecky Kathleen
Sullivan Erica

Kohler Sarah

Wang Jianjiahe
Quadarella Simona
Melverton Kiah
Kirpichnikova Anastasiia
Gough Madeleine

USA
USA
GER
CHN
ITA

AUS
FRA
AUS

Anno Societa

1997
2000
1994
2002
1998
1996
2000
1999

USA United States

USA United States

GER Germany

CHN China

ITA ltalia

AUS Australia

ROC Comitato Olimpico Russo
AUS Australia

4x200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi - Final

Societa
GBR Great Britain

(Dean Tom, Guy James George, Richards Matthew, Scott Duncan William Macnaughto)

ROC Comitato Olimpico Russo

(Malyutin Martin, Girev Ivan, Rylov Evgenii, Dovgaliuk Mikhail)

AUS Australia

(Graham Alexander, Chalmers Kyle, Incerti Zac, Neill Thomas)

USA United States

(Smith Kieran, Kibler Drew, Apple Zachary, Haas Townley)

ITA ltalia

(Ballo Stefano, Ciampi Matteo, Megli Filippo, Di Cola Stefano)

SUI Switzerland

(Djakovic Antonio, Liess Nils, Ponti Noe', Mityukov Roman)

GER Germany

(Martens Lukas, Zellmann Poul, Muhlleitner Henning Bennet, Heidtmann Jacob Oskar Julius)

BRA Brazil

(Muhlenberg Scheffer Fernando, Setin Sartori Murilo, Martins Correia Breno, Lopes Melo Luiz Altamir)

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Heats

Atleta

McKeon Emma Jennifer
Campbell Cate
Sjostrom Sarah
Oleksiak Penny

Blume Pernille

Yang Junxuan
Heemskerk Femke
Sanchez Noelle Kayla
Weitzeil Abbigail
Coleman Michelle

Bro Signe Wiegant
Anderson Freya Ann Alexandra
Bonnet Charlotte

Wattel Marie
Kromowidjojo Ranomi
Brown Erika

Wu Qingfeng
Kameneva Mariia
Seemanova Barbora
Murez Andrea
Teijonsalo Fanny Emilia
Segel Janja

Gallagher Erin Paige
Ugolkova Maria

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

AUS
AUS
SWE
CAN
DEN
CHN
NED
PHI
USA
SWE
DEN
GBR
FRA
FRA
NED
USA
CHN
RUS
CZE
ISR
FIN
SLO
RSA
Sul

Anno Societa

1994
1992
1993
2000
1994
2002
1987
2001
1996
1993
1999
2001
1995
1997
1990
1998
2003
1999
2000
1992
1996
2001
1998
1989

AUS Australia
AUS Australia
SWE Sweden
CAN Canada

DEN Denmark
CHN China

NED Netherlands
CAN Canada

USA United States
SWE Sweden
DEN Denmark
GBR Great Britain
FRA France

FRA France

NED Netherlands
USA United States
CHN China

ROC Comitato Olimpico Russo
CZE Czech Republic
ISR Israel

FIN Finland

SLO Slovenia
RSA Sud Africa
SUI Switzerland

EIDV%NI

Tempo

15'37"34
15'41"41
15'42"91
15'46"37
15'53"97
16'00"36
16'00"38
16'05"81

Tempo
06'58"58

07'01"81
07'01"84
07'02"43
07'03"24
07'06"12
07'06"51

07'08"22

Tempo

00'52"13
00'52"80
00'52"91
00'52"95
00'52"96
00'53"02
00'53"10
00'53"12
00'53"21
00'53"53
00'53"54
00'53"61
00'53"67
00'53"71
00'53"71
00'53"87
00'53"87
00'53"92
00'53"98
00'54"06
00'54"69
00'54"73
00'54"75
00'54"86

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

947
934
930
920
898
880
880
865

Pti
999

976
976
972
967
947
945

933

Pti

976
939
933
931
930
927
923
922
917
901
900
897
894
892
892
884
884
882
879
875
845
843
842
837
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/NT Olimpiadi Tokyo 2020 (Tokyo, JPN) - 5° Day AY

QEretee= e
Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/07/2021 EIDV%NI

RISULTATI
25 Munoz Del Campo Lidon ESP 1995 ESP Spagna 00'54"97 832
26 Shkurdai Anastasiya BLR 2003 BLR Belarus 00'55"17 823
27 Antoniou Kalia CYP 2000 CYP Cyprus 00'55"38 814
28 Martins De Oliveira Larissa BRA 1993 BRA Brazil 00'55"53 807
29 Delgado Kotek Anicka ECU 2002 ECU Ecuador 00'55"56 806
30 Meynen Julie Marie Louise LUX 1997 LUX Luxembourg 00'55"69 800
31 Hisham Osman Farida EGY 1995 EGY Egypt 00'55"74 798
32 Jorunnardottir Snaefridur Sol ISL 2000 ISL Iceland 00'56"15 781
33 Costea Bianca Andreea ROU 2005 ROU Romania 00'56"35 772
34 Quah Ting Wen SGP 1992 SGP Singapore 00'56"36 772
35 Maluka leva LAT 2003 LAT Latvia 00'56"39 771
36 Sheehan Miriam PUR 2004 PUR Puerto Rico 00'56"64 760
37 Melih Amel ALG 1993 ALG Algeria 00'56"65 760
38 Blazhevska Eminova Mia MKD 2005 MKD Rep. ex Jugoslava di Macedonia 00'57"19 739
39 Crooks Jillian Janis Geohagan CAY 2006 CAY Cayman Islands 00'57"32 734
40 Srisa Ard Jenjira THA 1995 THA Thailand 00'57"42 730
41 Schutzmeier Maria Victoria NCA 1999 NCA Nicaragua 00'57"94 710
42 Furgeson Colleen MHL 1998 MHL Marshall Islands 00'58"71 683
43 Manucharyan Varsenik ARM 2003 ARM Armenia 00'59"18 667
44 Boutbien Jeanne SEN 1999 SEN Senegal 00'59"27 664
45 Sousa Catarina Welvitchia ANG 2000 ANG Angola 00'59"35 661
46 Ogunbanwo Abiola Moyosore NGR 2004 NGR Nigeria 00'59"74 648
a7 Antunovic Andela MNE 2002 MNE Montenegro 01'00"01 639
48 Singh Gaurika NEP 2002 NEP Nepal 01'00"11 636
49 Gomez Mineri Kurotori GUM 2001 GUM Guam 01'04"00 527
200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi - Heats

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Greenbank Luke GBR 1997 GBR Great Britain 01'54"63 930
2 Rylov Evgenii RUS 1996 ROC Comitato Olimpico Russo 01'56"02 897
3 Mefford Bryce USA 1998 USA United States 01'56"37 889
4 Lee Juho KOR 1995 KOR Republic Of Korea 01'56"77 880
5 Tarasevich Grigory RUS 1995 ROC Comitato Olimpico Russo 01'56"82 879
6 Kawecki Radoslaw POL 1991 POL Poland 01'56"83 879
7 Murphy Ryan USA 1995 USA United States 01'56"92 877
8 Irie Ryosuke JPN 1990 JPN Japan 01'56"97 875
9 Sunama Keita JPN 1995 JPN Japan 01'57"07 873
10 Hollard Tristan Jason AUS 1996 AUS Australia 01'57"24 869
11 Mityukov Roman SUl 2000 SUI Switzerland 01'57"45 865
12 Williams Brodie Paul GBR 1999 GBR Great Britain 01'57"48 864
13 Garcia Saiz Nicolas ESP 2002 ESP Spagna 01'57"62 861
14 Telegdy Adam HUN 1995 HUN Hungary 01'57"70 859
15 Xu Jiayu CHN 1995 CHN China 01'57"76 858
16 Thormeyer Markus CAN 1997 CAN Canada 01'57"85 856
17 Ndoye Brouard Yohann FRA 2000 FRA France 01'57"96 854
18 Cejka Jan CZE 2001 CZE Czech Republic 01'58"02 852
19 Diener Christian Erik GER 1993 GER Germany 01'58"27 847
20 Restivo Matteo ITA 1994 ITA ltalia 01'58"36 845
21 Binedell Martin Christian Johann RSA 1995 RSA Sud Africa 01'58"47 843
22 Santos Francisco Rogerio POR 1998 POR Portugal 01'58"58 840
23 Saka Berke TUR 2003 TUR Turkiye 01'58"66 839
24 Levterov Kaloyan BUL 2003 BUL Bulgaria 01'58"96 832
25 Tomac Mewen FRA 2001 FRA France 01'59"02 831
26 Glinta Robert Andrei ROU 1997 ROU Romania 01'59"18 828
27 Skierka Jakub Daniel POL 1998 POL Poland 01'59"30 825
28 Toumarkin Zhuravlev Yakov Yan ISR 1992 ISR Israel 01'59"65 818
29 Atayev Merdan TKM 1995 TKM Turkmenistan 02'03"68 741

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it Pagina 4/7



AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/07/2021

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

abr~rWwWNBE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Atleta

Schoenmaker Tatjana Rens
King Lilly

Chikunova Evgeniia
Corbett Kaylene

Lazor Annie

Renshaw Molly Jane
Temnikova Mariia

Yu Jingyao

Strauch Jenna

Vall Montero Jessica
Lecluyse Fanny
Hansson Sophie
Fangio Francesca
Mamie' Lisa

Wood Abbie Louise
Wog Kelsey Lauren
Harkin Abbey
Watanabe Kanako
Horska Kristyna
McSharry Mona Lucille
Carraro Martina
Garcia Urzainqui Marina
Teterevkova Kotryna
Rodriguez Villanueva Byanca Melissa
Bekesi Eszter Dora
Zmushka Alina
Jefimova Eneli
Gorbenko Anastasia
Sebastian Julia
Podmanikova Andrea
Phee Phee Jing En

Atleta

Andrew Michael

Desplanches Jeremy Marc Geroges
Clareburt Lewis

Kalisz Chase

Scott Duncan William Macnaughto
Hagino Kosuke

Wang Shun

Razzetti Alberto

Larkin Mitchell James
Cseh Laszlo

Gonzalez De Oliveira Hugo
Zenimoto Hvas Tomoe
Heintz Philip Marvin

Zhilkin Andrei

Sates Matthew

Seto Daiya

Knox Finlay

Marchand Leon

Rodrigues Pumputis Caio
Kos Hubert Bela

Almeida Lopes Gabriel Jose

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Olimpiadi Tokyo 2020 (Tokyo, JPN) - 5° Day

RISULTATI

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine - Heats

RSA
USA
RUS
RSA
USA
GBR
RUS
CHN
AUS
ESP
BEL
SWE
ITA
Sul
GBR
CAN
AUS
JPN
CZE
IRL
ITA
ESP
LTU
MEX
HUN
BLR
EST
ISR
ARG
SVK
MAS

Anno Societa

1997
1997
2004
1999
1994
1996
1995
1999
1997
1988
1992
1998
1995
1998
1999
1998
1998
1996
1997
2000
1993
1994
2002
1994
2002
1997
2006
2003
1993
1998
1997

RSA Sud Africa
USA United States
ROC Comitato Olimpico Russo
RSA Sud Africa
USA United States
GBR Great Britain
ROC Comitato Olimpico Russo
CHN China

AUS Australia
ESP Spagna

BEL Belgium
SWE Sweden

ITA ltalia

SUI Switzerland
GBR Great Britain
CAN Canada
AUS Australia
JPN Japan

CZE Czech Republic
IRL Ireland

ITA ltalia

ESP Spagna

LTU Lithuania
MEX Mexico

HUN Hungary
BLR Belarus

EST Estonia

ISR Israel

ARG Argentina
SVK Slovakia
MAS Malaysia

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi - Heats

USA
Sul
NZL
USA
GBR
JPN
CHN
ITA
AUS
HUN
ESP
NOR
GER
RUS
RSA
JPN
CAN
FRA
BRA
HUN
POR

Anno Societa

1999
1994
1999
1994
1997
1994
1994
1999
1993
1985
1999
2000
1991
1995
2003
1994
2001
2002
1999
2003
1997

USA United States
SUI Switzerland
NZL Nuova Zelanda
USA United States
GBR Great Britain
JPN Japan

CHN China

ITA Italia

AUS Australia
HUN Hungary
ESP Spagna

NOR Norway
GER Germany
ROC Comitato Olimpico Russo
RSA Sud Africa
JPN Japan

CAN Canada

FRA France

BRA Brazil

HUN Hungary
POR Portugal

EIDV%NI

Tempo

02'19"16
02'22"10
02'22"16
02'22"48
02'22"76
02'22"99
02'23"13
02'23"17
02'23"30
02'23"31
02'23"42
02'23"82
02'23"89
02'23"91
02'24"13
02'24"27
02'24"41
02'24"73
02'25"03
02'25"08
02'26"17
02'26"21
02'26"82
02'26"87
02'26"89
02'27"59
02'27"87
02'28"41
02'29"55
02'29"56
02'32"57

Tempo

01'56"40
01'56"89
01'57"27
01'57"38
01'57"39
01'57"39
01'57"42
01'57"46
01'57"50
01'57"51
01'57"61
01'57"64
01'57"72
01'57"94
01'58"08
01'58"15
01'58"29
01'58"30
01'58"36
01'58"47
01'58"56

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

998
938
937
930
925
920
918
917
914
914
912
904
903
903
899
896
893
887
882
881
861
861
850
849
849
837
832
823
804
804
757

Pti

939
927
918
916
915
915
915
914
913
913
910
910
908
903
899
898
895
894
893
891
888
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/07/2021

22
23
24
25
26

28
29
30

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

Smith Brendon Peter
Heidtmann Jacob Oskar Julius
Vazaios Andreas

Moreira Lanza Vinicius
Polonsky Ron

Qin Haiyang

Manacas Silva Santos Alexis
Stupin Maxim

Knipping Arjan Antonius
Cohen Groumi Gal
Reitshammer Bernhard
Rapsys Danas

Litchfield Joe Richard
Papastamos Apostolos
Peribonio Avila Tomas Alberto
Wang Hsing Hao

Martinez Gomez Jose Angel
Arroyo Jarod Alexander
Christianson Bernhard Tyler
Kabbara Munzer Mark
Stacchiotti Raphael

Dols Keanan Michael

Meier Christoph Martin
Limtiaco Tasi

AUS
GER
GRE
BRA
ISR
CHN
POR
RUS
NED
ISR
AUT
LTU
GBR
GRE
ECU
TPE
MEX
PUR
PAN
LBN
LUX
JAM
LIE
FSM

Olimpiadi Tokyo 2020 (Tokyo, JPN) - 5° Day

RISULTATI

2000
1994
1994
1997
2001
1999
1992
2000
1994
2002
1994
1995
1998
2001
1996
1999
1997
2001
2001
2002
1992
1998
1993
1994

AUS Australia
GER Germany
GRE Greece
BRA Brazil

ISR Israel

CHN China

POR Portugal
ROC Comitato Olimpico Russo
NED Netherlands
ISR Israel

AUT Austria

LTU Lithuania
GBR Great Britain
GRE Greece

ECU Ecuador
TPE Chinese Taipei
MEX Mexico

PUR Puerto Rico
PAN Panama
LBN Lebanon
LUX Luxembourg
JAM Jamaica

LIE Liechtenstein
FSM Micronesia

4x200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Heats

Societa
AUS Australia

(O'Callaghan Mollie, Harris Meg, Throssell Brianna, Cook Tamsin)

USA United States

(Sims Arabella, Madden Paige, McLaughlin Kathryn, Forde Brooke)

CHN China

(Tang Muhan, Zhang Yifan, Dong Jie, Li Bingjie)

CAN Canada

(Savard Katerine, Smith Rebecca, Harvey Mary Sophie, Pickrem Sydney)

ROC Comitato Olimpico Russo

(Guzhenkova Anastasia, Salamatina Valeriia, Andrusenko Veronika, Egorova Anna)

GER Germany

(Gose Isabel Marie, Kullmann Leonie Marlen, Pietruschka Marie, Bruhn Annika)

FRA France

(Bonnet Charlotte, Touati Assia Anais Nouri, Tessariol Lucile Lora, Fabre Margaux Nicole Jeanne Aude)

HUN Hungary

(Jakabos Zsuzsanna, Veres Laura, Verraszto Evelin, Kesely Ajna Evelin)

JPN Japan

(lgarashi Chihiro, Shirai Rio, lkemoto Nagisa, Masuda Aoi)

BRA Brazil

AYS

EIDV%NI

01'58"57
01'58"80
01'58"84
01'58"92
01'58"95
01'58"95
01'59"32
01'59"39
01'59"44
01'59"44
01'59"56
01'59"90
02'00"11
02'00"38
02'00"62
02'00"72
02'01"34
02'01"92
02'02"70
02'03"08
02'03"17
02'04"29
02'04"34
02'07"69

Tempo
07'44"61

07'47"57
07'48"98
07'51"52
07'52"04
07'52"06
07'55"05
07'56"16
07'58"39

07'59"50

(Da Silva Rodrigues Aline, Martins De Oliveira Larissa, Siqueira Almeida Nathalia, Goncalves Roncatto Gabrielle)

RSA Sud Africa

(Canny Aimee, Meder Rebecca, Coetzee Dune, Gallagher Erin Paige)

NZL Nuova Zelanda

(Fairweather Erika Jane, Doyle Carina, Thomas Eve, Galyer Ali)

TUR Turkiye

(Gunes Viktoria Zeynep, Bocekler Beril, Ertan Deniz, Tuncel Merve)

KOR Republic Of Korea

(Jung Hyunyoung, Kim Seoyeong, Han Dakyung, An Sehyeon)

ITA ltalia

(Pirozzi Stefania, Mascolo Anna Chiara, Vetrano Giulia, Pellegrini Federica)

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

08'01"56
08'06"16
08'10"96
08'11"16

Squalificato

Derojece
[

888
883
882
880
880
880
872
870
869
869
866
859
855
849
844
842
829
817
802
794
792
771
770
711

Pti
980

961
952
937
934
934
916
910
897
891
880
855
830

829
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()C)Pr‘c: Jece
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 50 m - 28/07/2021

Pos Atleta
1 Brown Erika
2 Wu Qingfeng

Olimpiadi Tokyo 2020 (Tokyo, JPN) - 5° Day

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI :
100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine - Swim-Off
Anno Societa Tempo
USA 1998 USA United States 00'53"51
CHN 2003 CHN China 00'54"47

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

L e
O

Pti

902
855
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